




Item Description Cost
EXHIBITION
EXHIBITION
EXHIBITION
Registration Desk

EXHIBITION
DIGITAL MARKETING
ADVERTISING FOR 
COMPANY

Symposium
(15 MINS LECTURE)
REGISTRATION LINK
LOGO PRODUCT IN 
PLATFORM
Branding
Branding

Branding

Branding

Branding

Branding
Branding

Symposium
(15 MINS LECTURE)
Small Group Round 
Discussion

PROMOTIONAL 
BANNERS

100,000 L.E
50,000 L.E
40,000 L.E

100,000 L.E
35,000 L.E
30,000 L.E

25,000 L.E
15,000 L.E

30,000 L.E
30,000 L.E

25,000 L.E

15,000 L.E

10,000 L.E

20,000 L.E

20,000 L.E

50,000 L.E
20,000 L.E
40,000 L.E
20,000 L.E
80,000 L.E

40,000 L.E

45,000 L.E

Stand 6*2 M
Stand 3*2 M
Roll up or Pop up 3*2M 
Putting your company logo on Registration Desk 
( Exclusive )
Main Banner Sponsor
Social media campaign including the company logo
10  second promotional video between sessions for company 
product
Add 2 Adv between sessions for company product
Does your company have a product, service

Sponsor frame registration link with branding of company
Sponsor product logo in platform with branding of company

One Add for product company  in the Program 
Water Bottles Branding ( Company & Product logo on the 
bottle ) 
Branding Face Masks ( Company & Product logo on the  Face 
Masks )
Barding Flags ( company logo on all Tables inside 
Conference hall )  
Name Tags & Ribbons ( Exclusive for your product and 
company logo also Branded ribbons 
Logo company on pen & Block note inside Conference hall  
Logo or company Name on Chair Cover 
Lunch per Day 
Does your company have a product, service or technology 
that will change the marketing game? 
There’s no better place to showcase it in front of the Meet 
The Experts
What better way to promote your company and/or products 
than by using promotional banners hung inside the 
Conference center?
These large, colorful banners attract attention and provide 
the recognition all industry partners seek.  Using 
promotional banners hung inside the Conference center.



Item Description Cost
DIGITAL MARKETING

BULK E-MAIL SPONSOR

ADVERTISING FOR 

COMPANY

MEDIA COVERAGE

REGISTRATION LINK

LOGO IN BACKDROP

SGL ROOM 
Including the Following:-
- Accommodation Two Nights 
- Registration
- Coffee Break
- Certificate 
- Congress Bag 
- Lunch

20,000 L.E

25,000 L.E

10,000 L.E

30,000 L.E

30,000 L.E

100,000 L.E

Social media campaign including the company logo

Sending bulk emails for specified audience including the 

company logo

10   second promotional video between sessions for 

company product

Add 2 Adv between sessions for company product

TV

Sponsor frame registration link with branding of company

Sponsor logo in backdrop

10500 EGP
Registration       
Including the Following: - 
- Coffee Break
- Certificate 
- Congress Bag 
- Lunch

2950 EGP



-Cash
-Cheque. ( Elite Conference Organizing )
-Bank Transfer 
Account Name:  ELITE Conference organizing
Account Number: 1009383810010201
Swift Code: ARAIEGCXGLF
IBAN Number: EG 390057003501009383819919201
Branch :Golf 
Bank Address : 13 tag El Din Al Sobky St., Ard El Golf, Cairo, Egypt. Fo
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